dalell Glaaall &jla) daaiall auy=ll Ciljlall doaln !'\;‘%
General Services Department United Arab Emirates University

dMalall aspyaiclga (Jglan
2026 - 2025 waialsill alell
Bus movement schedules
for the academic year 2025 - 2026

n . X n
Jiiiwnll dzal>
Senior College and

UniBsity Commison "The University of the Future"




Areas and timings of student (Female) buses on the return trip to the university

() D [ [ ] o
d.a..qL‘;." J‘ 5.35.:.” 4.L>) 3 L»l.}.ma.” ) 1] £ a_L.zs ..Lg,:-b.nj éjat.m
= NEPS ] BUS STATIONS LOCATION 3Ll 5yLeyl
2 29
of el s e fe °J. 2
Emirate
Departs
14:30 L3ltdl s, ]l &ugyks | AL REEM SECONDARY SCHOOL ABUDHABI s
1430 ol el 2l 2 AL-MADINA SECONDARY SCHOOL BENIVAS L
8 Sl g Bl g dwyde
T T Y FOR GIRLS R
ulazll Laudl Losl> Zugyis | HALIMA AL SAADIA FOUNDATION
14:30 ALSHAHAMA aalad!
sLdl | SCHOOL
UMM AL EMARAT SECONDARY
14:30 Ll Ll al 2oyt ALSHMKHA EPBA]
2 SCHOOL
14:30 bl 25550 &y | ALKHAZNA SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ALKHAZNA L4l
1400 | by 9lidl palazld Sl Layie | AL MASEERA SCHOOL — GIRLS ALSHUWAIB s 2! ol
14:00 332l dzua | AL-MASOUDI MOSQUE ALMERFA Lo, ABUDHAB
14:00 3yudl) 2eaitll Zuwge | FAMILY DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION Zayed City 3 At
11:00 « 355 | TAMM CENTER ALSILAA aldl
14:30 il 931l 2o | ALKOU SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ALKOU goall
15:30 (s slae | DALMA AIRPORT DALMA Ws
Jslie Zaslaell eMsL> idse | UAEU BUS STATION BESIDE DUBAI
DUBAI o
2 25 5llas | AIRPORT 2
14:45 LA agls 202087 Ca3l5e | BLOOM WORLD ACADEMY @2
(sLznll) | (AL BARSHA) DUBAI @2 DUBAI
14:00 . .
2 li> &uyta | HATTASCHOOL 2 HATTA L
gazell pass dxeca cidlge | SAMIR AL MAHMOUD MOSQUE
14:30 : s e Q ALSHARJAH a5,La0)
(518,01 akaia) | PARKING (AL RAFFA AREA)
14:00 Luaalanl oMal)l Cadga | UNIVERSITY BUS PARKING DIBBAHUSON wamdl s
s Zaolaell o8l idse | UNIVERSITY BUS PARKING NEXT TO ax (s
1400 )ﬁ s Blag . MANA BINT ABI TALIB SCHOO KHORFAIIAN ciss .
M o s Bilag Zyke | JU INT ABI TALIB SCHOOL ALSHARJAH
| Ayie slszes Aralall Cadge | UNIVERSITY BUS PARKING NEXT TO
1415 S o omm T = KALBA LIS
&lbai¥l Cigsl | AYOUB ALANSARY PRIMARY SCHOOL
FRONT OF ALBUSTAN MEDICAL
14:00 wdadl il 3850 Jilae ALDHAID el
= ' CENTRE
14:20 Osial) alull 35,6 Cidse | ALMADAM ART CENTER PARKING ALMADAM alall
THE PARKING HALL OF THE HOUSE
14:30 Ao cull Al Cablgo AJMAN Olezxe
- IS UNITED
1400 sladll qalazll deapaill Zuoye | ALNOAIMEYAH SCHOOL FORBASIC | ALMANAMA/ | 16 e
' ssllly | AND SECONDARY EDUCATION THAWBAN = Oleze
] AJMAN
14:00 G3l e 3] &uyks | ABU SAEED AL-KHUDRI SCHOOL MEZIRA £ 150
SUMAYA BINT KHAYAT SCHOOL FOR
14:00 flod§ Jefles i Bl Pl e MASFOUT Y

GIRLS

=5 ML) a3l BUS STATIONS LOCATION 35l “ELe¥l
= —29
ﬁ).'gi." = = & Emirate»
Departs
14:00 o 2el5 aslge | | PARKING HALL OF THE UMMALQUEEN 154l af
: do>gie ol Al Cabdlgo Ol @ o @
HOUSE IS UNITED cnpadll ol
14:00 Sl 2l pals iy | D DE FALAJALMOAALAH FALAJMUALLA Mall 12 CMMASQEIEEN
’ el pele MOSQUE et
L1 oulasld Slall af 2y | UM ALAOLA PRIMARY SCHOOL
14:30 @ * i ALFUJAIRAH Buomill
ol | FOR GIRLS
MERBIH HIGH SCHOOL FOR
14:00 «;'LH.U Euj.sL:Jl = ?M).M MERBIH =R
c GIRLS
14:00 Laald 5 pzeall Ly DIBBAAL FUIAIRAH EXHIBITION® |1 e s AFUjAIRAH el Ly
: B . J . b 5 \) - .
-J) O A 3 )SJ" CENTER ) oA 3 Szall
ALFUJAIRAH
. THE SQUARE IN FRONT OF AL )
14:00 C)lé.n REY r'sl.n| 4Ll MASAFI Sl
FALAH MOSQUE :
14:30 Olirw a1 4uyis | UM SINAN SCHOOL SEIJl (s
Ll palarld crusglatl 2ooyets
14:00 @ asll sl e | AWEEN SECONDARY SCHOOL | ALTAWEEN A
Ssililly -
Line s daaleel Lol Cadga | UAEU BUS STATION NEAR MUSALA .
14:15 s daslall alol 435 RASALKHAIMAH | Zawsed! el
Ll | ALAID
1400 | $3ltlly owled) ealazl] g, Zuoyete | RAWIA PRIMARY SCHOOL ALRAMS ]!
SHAAM SECANDRY SCHOOL FOR
13:30 by gé}rU.” &L’Lﬂj paJ& Eua)_u GIRLS SHAAM ‘QAJU
Lol elatld s A AL JAZEERA AL
14:00 et e D S0 7 AINAB PRIMARY SCHOOL ] slyandl 852l
sty HAMRAH
14:00 =l aall 2y | ALMANAIE SCHOOL FOR GIRLS AL MANAIE sl
14:00 o ol Zuuyaa | SALEM SUHAIL SCHOOL HUWAILAT =Dyl
Ll o,
Ll qudatll (3330 Zuoyta yda | OLD MAZOON PRIMARY SCHOOL *
14:00 @ S WADIASFENI Gésol g3ly | RASALKHAIMAH
-]l | HEADQUARTERS e
14:00 oLl olaxll 5,48 Luyjus | KADRA PRIMARY SCHOOL KADRA 5508
14:15 4894 <S5ls 9w | Shawkah Supermarket Shawkah s s
14:00 6931 ulazll alagdl &ups | ALHAMHAM SECANDRY SCHOOL SUHAILA U
14:00 B! L]l 2oyl | NEW INDIAN SCHOOL ALHAMRANIYA A pazell
1400 | ool el @ulazll Juall Loyt | GAIL PRIMARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS AGAIL Jaall
Ll eulasl] 7 Lxill Zugyote | AL NAJAH PRIMARY SCHOOL FOR )
14:00 @ HAE s Sy ] AOUZON &5
ol | GIRLS
[ ) [ ) ® ¢ o




Zaaladl J1 Bagall dloy 3 ATl cMle s aelgag oSkl

Areas and timings of student (Male) buses on the return trip to the university

BUS STATIONS
Emirate

g3l o) daoyoko il iy - gl 53] | Abu Dhabi- Near AL REEM SECONDARY SCHOOL
ool G Auae Auye 5l - (b 4 | Bani Yas - Beside School of Baniyas City

gisl Jo A s — Lt | Ghayathi -ADNOC Service Station ABUDHAB

bl ggilill elasld Ada 811 45le Auys 5l | Next to Maria Al-Qibtiya School o
(Llgkatl) | (Al-Twar) DUBAI
14:00 <&,ST (g5 lg=s — a8,Lad) | AL Sharjah — Next to Sharjah Cricket Stadium
13:30 @bl sl eliy (Llas - 188y95 | Khorfakkan - Opposite the Union National Bank

(easld Sall T2yl 2oLl 2 Ll — LIS
) S B "™ | Kalbaa —Next to Om Al Ola Primary School —Al Fujairah
Bazmally gl ALSHARJAH

Lall g,Ladl - il | Al Dhaid - Main street

sl b 656 s Hl92 — uasd! Ls | Dibba AlHisn - Next to Dibba AlHisn Club Mosque

asazll | Allttihad New bridge Umm Al Quwain
ly s | Next to Sheikh Zayed Mosque Al oy
b Erdll aman o 4 £ Ras Al Khaimah

I Madl o Ayl Aoy Liedl A Lud! - 8 poeall
L ) bﬁ:'u:‘ Al Fujairah - Om Al Ola Primary School
bl
olilly ¢ Ly SI1 Aien fl.ai - @ | Merbih - In front of FEWA Fujairah\ 8 pzeall

Al Fujairah

Shledl Jo s dama slgom alall gyLadl - 3luw | Masafi - Main Street Next to Emarat Petrol Pump

Next to the Dibba Al Fujairah Municipality




to.‘;a&o&)&‘-zj‘ Byolie s lgwe @_wg&wuaamw‘ 8y0lae sl g
(M) sles o s S I LS (eMb) &L aozma Jf Hlos (1
Bus departure times from College Bus departure times from Seih Bin
Complex to the Seih Bin Ammar Ammar Residence to the College
Residence (Male) Complex (Male)
el I ¥ EPES] o Jf cnis¥) EEPEs]
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yolall ody 8yolall ody 8yolall ody byolall cdg P
Departs Departs Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM
8:00 12.00 8:00 1215 7:05 12.00 7:05
8.30 12.30 8.30 7:20 12.30 7:20
9:00 1:00 9:00 7:40 1.00 7:40
9.30 1.30 9.30 8:30 1.30 8:30
10:00 2.00 10:00 9:00 2.00 9:00
10.30 2.30 1030 9:30 2.30 9:30
11:00 3:00 11:00 10:00 3.00 10:00
11.30 330 11.30 10:30 330 10:30
4:00 11:00 4.00 11:00
430 11:30 430
5:00 5.00
530 530
6.30 6.30
7.30
9.00




aozma (o OS] Byolie s lgn
(Sl) sl oS I LI
Bus departure times from College

Complex to the Al Muwaiji
Residence (Male)

KOO 1S | Y E PRNT PV
(eMb) LI aozma I Azmigl]
Bus departure times from Al

Muwaiji Residence to the College

Complex (Male)

aoma (3 iy’ E1ES [FRIE PRI PO
() 135 oS J1 LI
Bus departure times from College

Complex to the Tawam Residence

algd (8w e B! Byslie e lge
(M) LI pozma JI
Bus departure times from Tawam

Residence to the College Complex

sl ] s Haonl
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yolall ody byalall =g
Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM
08:00 12.00 8:00 12.30
08.30 12.30 8.30
09:00 01.00 9:00
09.30 01.30 9.30
10:00 02.00 10:00
10.30 02.30 10.30
11:00 03.00 11:00
11.30 03.30 11.30
04.00 12.00
04.30
05.00
05.30
06.30
07:00
07:30
07:00
08:30
09:00
o [ ] o

el S ¥ Lozl
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
Byalall oy Byalall =g
Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM

07:00 12.00 07:00
07:30 12.30 07:30
08:00 01.00 08:00
08:30 01.30 08:30
09:00 02.00 09:00
09:30 02.30 09:30
10:00 03.00 10:00
10:30 03.30 10:30
11:00 04.00 11:00
11:30 04.30 11:30
05.00 12:00
@ L ( J

(Male)
ol Jf sl Aol
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yolall ody Byalall =g
Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM
8.30 12.00 8:00 1215
9:00 12.30 8.30
9.30 13:00 9:00
10:00 1.30 9.30
10.30 2.00 10:00
11:00 2.30 10.30
11.30 3:00 11:00
3.30 11.30
4:00
4.30
5:00
5.30
6.00
6.30
7.30
9.00

(Male)
cetaell ] s daonl
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yalall ody Byslall =g
Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM
7:05 12.00 7:05
7:20 12.30 7:20
7:40 1.00 7:40
8:30 1.30 8:30
9:00 2.00 9:00
9:30 2.30 9:30
10:00 3.00 10:00
10:30 3.30 10:30
11:00 4.00 11:00
11:30 4.30
5.00
5.30
6.30
[ J [ ] [ 4 o




3 @

dumiall pglally dall 28

2 alia J) dall 4 o0 cSBLall St

CMHS
Buses Schedule From Med College

To Magam2

ezl ) ¥
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY

Loz
FRIDAY

dsall aglally cdall agls

o) &S 11 2 alie (e eS| S
CMHS

Buses Schedule From Magam2 to

E)éul‘ Lﬁéj
Departs

S)ém‘ ;iéj
Departs

ez (4 ity E1ES [FRNE PRI PO
(M) Ll yae il (S I LIS
Bus departure times from College

Complex to the Al Zaafarana
Residence (Male)

AM PM

AM PM

RCOMPRLA S | Y E PRET PV
(o) S prama J] 61 i)

Bus departure times from

Al Zaafarana Residence to the

College Complex (Male)

10:00 12:00

10:00

10.30 12.30

10.30

11:00 115

11:00

11.30 1.30

11.30

2:00

12.00

2.30

3:00

3.30

4:00

4.30

5:00

ol Jf sl Aol
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yolall ody Byalall =g
Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM
8:00 01.00 8:00 12.30
9:00 02:00 9:00
10:00 03:00 10:00
11:00 04:00 11:00
12:00 05:00 12:00
06.00
07:00
08:00
09:00

6:00

7:00

FROM (5.00 PM ) TO (7.00 PM ) TRANSPORTATION WILL BE ON CALLS .
LAST BUS WILL BE AT (7.00 PM)

Med College
cetall ] s taonl
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yslall ody Byalall =g
Departs Departs
AM PM AM
715 1215 715
7.35 12.45 7.35
8:00 115 8:00
8.30 1.45 8.30
9:00 215 9:00
9.30 2.45 9.30
10:00 315 10:00
10.15 3.45 10.15
10.45 4.15 10.45
11.15 4.45 11.15
11.45 11.45
@ L ( J

cetaell ] s daonl
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yalall ody Byslall =g
Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM
7:00 01.00 07:00
7:30 02:00 07.30
8:00 03:00 08:00
9:00 04:00 09.00
10:00 05:00 10:00
11:00 11:00
1200 12:00
[ J [ ] [ 4 o




N [ 4 L

oo bdadl Sl yud! aldls 8 0lan sl g0
(wld) 2 ?LE.A oS JI el e
Postgraduate bus departure times

from college complex to Magam 2
(Female)

WRRTRTRE
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY

oo bdadl Sl yud) 4l 8 0lan sl g0
(oldls) ol Fremn dl12 ‘ALE.A S

Postgraduate bus departure times

from Magam 2 to college complex
(Female)

S,:Li.l‘ Céj
Departs

el I sl
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY

oo Ldadt Sl yudl adals 5 y0lan vuslgw
(olds) &‘}4 @5 JI <L oz
Postgraduate bus departure times

from college complex to Falaj

Hazaa (Female)

AM PM

SJ.:Li.U Liéj

Departs

11 (on call
( ) 12 (oncall)

AM

PM

fix time ) 7.15

(oncall)12.30

1 (on call

fix time ) 8.30

(oncall)1.30

fix time ) 9.30

(oncall)2.30

)
2 (oncall)
)

3 (oncall

(
(
(
(

oncall)11.30

(oncall)3.30

4 (fix time)

4.30 (on call)

5(oncall)

5.30 (on call)

6 (oncall)

6.30 (on call)

7 (oncall)

7.30 (on call)

8 (fix time)

9 (fix time)

10 (fix time)

e J) ol
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY
byolall cdy
Departs
AM PM
4:00 fixed time
6:00 on call
8:00 fixed time
) [ L)

ovo Lol laolyold| 28U 5,500 sl g
(L) SLASI aozma JI 150 2l

Postgraduate bus departure times

from Falaj Hazaa to the college

complex (Female)

e J) ol
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY
8yolall cdy
Departs
AM PM
7:00 fixed time
8:00 fixed time
9:00 fixed time
@ [ ] [ [ ]




Y @ [ o ¢ o (] [ ] [ ) D @ o L)

«QLA.KJ‘&AMUAQM&L%J‘ EJ.JU.A ..\.”m-‘j.a 3fL5..c+1 ?L&Auﬁ&yﬁw‘ 5).:\.5.& ..\...ch.a

e G (AL L) L ‘ aozma (o O8L! Byalie e lgn A1 2 alde ope 8L 8yolan e lgn
3plde +1 plle (2LLo) (Llh) Sl gome JI (Shls) 2 ol J) eI (Ss) S pans
Bus departure times from College Bus departure times from Magam 1 . .
Complex to the Magam 1+ Magam 3 + Magam 3 to the College Complex Bus departure times from College Bus departure times from Magam 2
(Female) (Female) Complex to the Magam 2 (Female) to the College Complex (Female)
kel I oyl Zaoz)! kel I oty Zaoz)! kel I oyl Zaoz)! etaiell I oyl Zaoz)|
MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TO THRUSDAY FRIDAY
8yolall cdg Byalall oy 8yolall cdg syolall g 8yolall cdg Byalall oy 8yolall cdg Byalall oy
Departs Departs Departs Departs Departs Departs Departs Departs
AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM
8:00 12:00 8:00 12:15 7:05 12:00 7:05 8:00 12:00 8:00 12:15 7:05 12:00 7:05
8:15 12:15 8:15 7:10 12:15 7:10 8:15 12:15 8:15 7:10 12:15 7:10
8:30 12:30 8:30 715 12:30 715 8:30 12:30 8:30 715 12:30 715
8:45 12:45 8:45 7:20 12:45 7:20 8:45 12:45 8:45 7:20 12:45 7:20
9:00 1:00 9:00 7:25 1:00 7:25 9:00 1:00 9:00 7:25 1:00 7:25
9:05 1:15 9:05 7:30 1:15 7:30 9:05 1:15 9:05 7:30 1:15 7:30
9:10 1:30 9:10 7:35 1:30 7:35 9:10 1:30 9:10 7:35 1:30 7:35
9:15 1:45 9:15 7:45 1:45 7:45 9:15 1:45 9:15 7:45 1:45 7:45
09:20 2:00 09:20 8:00 2:00 8:00 09:20 2:00 09:20 8:00 2:00 8:00
09:25 2:15 09:25 8:15 2.30 8:15 09:25 2:15 09:25 8:15 2.30 8:15
09:30 2:30 09:30 8:30 3:00 8:30 09:30 2:30 09:30 8:30 3:00 8:30
09:45 2:45 09:45 8:45 3.30 8:45 09:45 2:45 09:45 8:45 3.30 8:45
10:00 3:00 10:00 9:00 4:00 9:00 10:00 3:00 10:00 9:00 4:00 9:00
10:15 3:15 10:15 9:15 4.30 9:15 10:15 3:15 10:15 9:15 4.30 9:15
10:30 3:30 10:30 9:20 5:00 9:20 10:30 3:30 10:30 9:20 5:00 9:20
10:45 3:45 10:45 9:25 5.30 9:25 10:45 3:45 10:45 9:25 5.30 9:25
11:00 4:00 11:00 9:30 6:00 9:30 11:00 4:00 11:00 9:30 6:00 9:30
11:15 4:15 11:15 9:35 6:30 9:35 11:15 4:15 11:15 9:35 6:30 9:35
11:30 4:30 11:30 9:40 7:00 9:40 11:30 4:30 11:30 9:40 7:00 9:40
11:45 4:45 11:45 9:45 7:30 9:45 11:45 4:45 11:45 9:45 7:30 9:45
5:00 10:00 8:00 10:00 5:00 10:00 8:00 10:00
5:15 10:15 10:15 5:15 10:15 10:15
5:30 10:30 10:30 5:30 10:30 10:30
6:00 10:45 10:45 6:00 10:45 10:45
6:30 11:00 11:00 6:30 11:00 11:00
7:00 11:15 7:00
7:30 11:30 7:30
8:00 11:45 8:00




oadl Ao oldls J45 deus duclge

The timings of the transfer service for the students (Female) of Al-Ain city

ol e Sl S5 Haus apslge

The timings of the transfer service for the students (Female) of Al-Ain city

Sl ey
Al el Js¥l 5agall ‘:Jw| EFIRIY
@il puoldl + (o el + Aauls dpad + L5l 25c + Ggued]
18:30 14:30 06.00 dygac duyds e | 24
Olsadl Cals sl

18:30 14:30 06.00 Rowie + g bl Apa s + Llldl + 28, 80 Asg JI | 25
18:30 14:30 06.00 Llaall + gl ooy + SlimLadl Gaylot 5 Aoyt 515 | 26
18:30 14:30 06.00 Suaull daai | 27
18:30 14:30 06.00 Lise | 28
18:30 14:30 06.00 s Je> [ 29
18:30 14:30 06.00 Lasloo a1 olas (5) o3y allall | 30
14:30 06.00 Byoe gal + Loy + sl | 31

17:00 14:30 06.00 slpadl +3,Sel | 32
1165020;ﬂiij;i‘.‘ﬂ 14:30 06.00 sbadl + plesgun | 33
17:00 14:30 06.00 L)Sol +8yallall | 34
17:00 14:30 06.00 goall | 35
17:00 14:30 06.00 ool [ 36
17:00 06.00 ~J | 37
17:00 06.00 J—ali| 38
15:30 06.00 el + szl |39

18:30 14:30 06.00 At el ol + dguall deai | 40
18:30 14:30 06.00 olboll dpads Anylall ne | 41
18:30 14:30 06.00 (Jles 3ra)dble ol | 42
18:30 14:30 06.00 (8ol cals ) @uuall yallall | 43
18:30 14:30 06.00 Lsd rluall (JI8) jallall | 44
18:30 14:30 06.00 Aoz ll+ Acgall +a,18,01 | 45
18:30 14:30 06.00 il zoyliall + 5201 | 46

sttt 5agall | ol 5agall ‘::l:“ aalait
18:30 14:30 06.00 Zt.ﬁ.,‘,.._xl\ Lle pll 1
18:30 14:30 06.00 Adleddl asle ‘a‘ 2
18:30 14:30 06.00 ! gallsdl | 3
18:30 14:30 06.00 (Lazs ploall) waxll,allall| 4
18:30 14:30 06.00 Lagaa]l e | S
18:30 14:30 06.00 ol Jl Bl o JleddlBpelall | 6
18:30 14:30 06.00 ‘.53\.2.]\ Al Azl o0 L.;LQJ«J\ syaladl | 7
18:30 14:30 06.00 Lyl Q1 skl Gals e Jleddlspaladl | 8
18:30 14:30 06.00 OScun call salall | 9
18:30 14:30 06.00 Al 5,0l | 10
18:30 14:30 06.00 Cgi byelall |11
18:30 14:30 06.00 Jhed aldldli | 12
18:30 14:30 06.00 Syl pautadH Cagin ciladbadl + el + gout | 13
18:30 14:30 06.00 a1+ 7 Lgms + ol pacell Bea il 2a Ll + | 14
18:30 14:30 06.00 &AM'FZLAA:‘)_”"'@J.“ 15
18:30 14:30 06.00 éaj.a_wll 16
18:30 Ol + iyl oo + Ayaladl + g3gaudl + Shles g3 + pusys
14:30 06.00 17
18:30 839> (o dmaa JI oM U e
18:30 ol 3l + Sl s oy + Logde s ol + Aaday 2l
14:30 06.00 18
18:30 Byadl i Byllaill + Ligall Cals garuil]
18:30 14:30 06.00 @L&.:. A ‘a\.E.U 19
18:30 14:30 06.00 Soed!  Bguzdl Asls U+ 4y o Ll + dsglall + a6ls L | 20
18:30 14:30 06.00 PURYA|PNTRES Gj)ha_ﬂ 21
18:30 14:30 06.00 Bueligall + el + bl + Zegllall + (5 /) busSI (G /) wloladl | 22
18:30 14:30 06.00 Byl + ugaztl ol + glhagld | 23
[ ) [ [ ]




mu dalsall Glaaall Glal Gaaiall auy=ll Caljlall d2ala &
General Services Department United Arab Emirates University

P &
PR (A PRVS [P AN
Jadl sleas cud

Best Regards
General Services Department

Transportation Services Section

Phone: +9713 7134500
Phone:+9713 7135899
Email: gs@uaeu.ac.ae

Email: as.office@uaeu.ac.ae

" .“« I a.ﬁol.?"

Senior College and

University Commission "The University of the Future"




